
     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 02/07/21     

                       Location: Grants Pass, Medford, OR                       

                         BSCC Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1                      

                     Race Sponsored by: Lithia Dodge                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.104 $176.17         Chris Bruns 194 on SR Reveille                 

   2nd 14.200 $144.14         Sharon Gow 247 on Dreamin Ever Afer            

   3rd 14.219 $106.77         Tina Goff 131 on Lonesome Dashing King "Spud"  

   4th 14.328 $ 69.40         Bailey Cline 229 on Im Still a Guy             

   5th 14.457 $ 37.37         Sam Carpenter 125 on Sweet Spring Music        

   6th 14.534                 Hali Dorsey 399 on Judged Honor Looks          

   7th 14.541                 Lori Lester on Bench Warrant                   

   8th 14.552                 Allison Storts 429 on YGW Flits Bits           

   9th 14.565                 Karly Klaholz 218 on Playboy                   

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.607 $158.55         Jessica Juvinall on B                          

   2nd 14.620 $129.73         Bailey Cline 229 on Kiss ya later Gator        

   3rd 14.644 $ 96.09         Sadie Bettencourt on American Hustle           

   4th 14.686 $ 62.46         Makaela Memmott 147 on Ur Bux R Toast          

   5th 14.691 $ 33.63         Cindy Spencer 227 on Dusty Crack Shot          

   6th 14.725                 Angie Ballard on Violet                        

   7th 14.826                 Michele Jordan on Alabama Slammer (Ally)       

   8th 14.858                 Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak             

   9th 14.935                 Chris Trefethen 272 on Gold Bold N Classy      

  10th 14.937                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Jason Stackhouse         

  11th 14.945                 Cindy Spencer 227 on Hawkeye Boone             

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.154 $135.06         Zarek McPherson on Tilly                       

   2nd 15.173 $110.51         Haylee DuBois 428 on Trippy Features           

   3rd 15.199 $ 81.86         Ashley Sanders on Ima Driftin Jetta            

   4th 15.200 $ 53.21         Tina Goff 131 on Rosies Queen                  

   5th 15.215 $ 28.65         Shaylee Cooper 410 on Nu Bars At Night         

   6th 15.219                 Angie Ballard on Jake                          

   7th 15.230                 Mikayla Woolsey 167 on Reveille                

   8th 15.249                 Alyssa Burke on Gypsy                          

   9th 15.354                 Carolyn Ryder 102 on Froghollow N Fame         

  10th 15.356                 Karly Klaholz 218 on Dinero                    

  11th 15.400                 Alexandria Schmidt 225 on Shooting Fast        

  12th 15.430                 Cali White 608 on Snikers                      

  13th 15.450                 Victoria Goguen 130 on Bay Mare                

  14th 15.485                 Angela Jacks 617 on Taho                       

Tie    15.485                 Sabra Straw  353 on Tucker                     

  16th 15.545                 Kaylina Febus 389 on Twist to the moon         



  17th 15.585                 Haylee DuBois 428 on Tori San Badger           

  18th 15.594                 Jessica Lount-Westcott 332 on Wicked Wanda     

  19th 15.601                 Allison Arasmith 110 on Arden Dolly            

  20th 15.673                 Tori Pfaff  334 on Guns Rollin                 

  21st 15.757                 Jaiden Unruh on Goose                          

  22nd 15.774                 Johanna Siebert 170 on Nic Jess Ta Zan "Jess"  

  23rd 15.788                 Hayden Hansen on BB Frenchman Salute "Charmer" 

  24th 15.794                 Hailie Millard on Bet Hes a cool mate          

  25th 15.814                 Erin Young on Dagger                           

  26th 15.903                 Madison Fitzhugh on Hickey                     

  27th 15.910                 Barbara Loper 126 on Zantanas Blue "Chase"     

  28th 15.968                 Carolyn Ryder 102 on Chitquita                 

  29th 15.991                 Steve Derry on Rider                           

  30th 16.046                 Brynna Skeeters 615 on Meg                     

  31st 16.054                 Sam Carpenter 125 on KL Smokin Judge Cash      

  32nd 16.085                 Kelly Holcomb 285 on Spur                      

  33rd 16.094                 Lindsey Siebert 374 on Banjos San Badger "Tiny 

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.188 $117.45         Laney Staten on Blue                           

   2nd 16.263 $ 96.09         Tiffany McDevitt on Rolly Polly                

   3rd 16.291 $ 71.18         Tori Pfaff  334 on Sargent Charlie             

   4th 16.309 $ 46.27         Alex Perry on Waldo                            

   5th 16.324 $ 24.91         Misty Fitzhugh on Tex                          

   6th 16.326                 Tamara Apple Baker on Kid                      

   7th 16.380                 Jessica Oberle 365 on Max                      

   8th 16.433                 Kenzie Morgan on Pennies for Sam               

   9th 16.508                 Ashley Day 388 on Dewey                        

  10th 16.761                 Lori Lester on Calibs Great Eclipse "Caleb"    

  11th 16.765                 Kaylah Gilkey 143 on Just a Cheng              

  12th 17.076                 Ashley Day 388 on Grandpa                      

  13th 17.184                 Angela Gordon 368 on Frankie                   

  14th 17.231                 Roxy Baker 415 on Sketch                       

  15th 17.268                 Kilee Henrich on Monkey                        

  16th 17.493                 Sandi Humphres 118 on Rogue Hills Catalina     

  17th 17.623                 Jess Hull on Goose                             

  18th 17.637                 Megan Boardman on Sparkle                      

  19th 17.774                 Sandi Humphres 118 on Glass Rails Ebony Tigre  

  20th 18.020                 Angie Hughes on Red                            

  21st 18.387                 Angie Hughes on Ox                             

  22nd 19.294                 Lishia Daniels 148 on Dude                     

  23rd 19.807                 Misty Fitzhugh on Foxy                         

  24th 22.352                 Carolyn Ryder on Friday Night Cat              

  25th 23.753                 Jennifer Abraham on Fury                       

  26th 29.555                 Taylor Genshaw on Foxy                         



  27th 30.799                 Kassie Trask on Red                            

N/T    414.313                Sharon Gow 247 on Design By Scarlett           

N/T    414.571                Sharon Gow 247 on Honored by the Bay           

N/T    414.599                Quincy Ballard 386 on Bugs Dashin Frost "Bugs" 

N/T    414.844                Jennifer Storts 430 on Thats Alotta Cash       

N/T    416.149                China Sutton on Davey                          

N/T    416.239                Debi Kubik 129 on Flash Cash N Fame            

N/T    416.524                Angela Gordon 368 on Pepper                    

N/T    416.813                Shenia Smith on Cheyenne                       

N/T    417.657                Sierra Larson 382 on Willow                    

N/T    417.866                Caden Adams on Cuervo                          

N/T    418.061                Taylor Selby on Elvira                         

N/T    418.368                Reagan Quinones on Taz                         

N/T    418.467                Amie Sacuenty on Rocky                         

N/T    419.272                Cassie Cash  316 on Sir Duncan Bare            

N/T    423.345                Cassie Cash  316 on Jets Beduino Dash          

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 02/07/21     

                       Location: Grants Pass, Medford, OR                       

                         BSCC Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2                      

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.046 $166.61         Sharon Gow 247 on Honored by the Bay           

   2nd 14.219 $136.31         Tina Goff 131 on Lonesome Dashing King "Spud"  

   3rd 14.256 $100.97         Sharon Gow 247 on Dreamin Ever Afer            

   4th 14.328 $ 65.63         Bailey Cline 229 on Im Still a Guy             

   5th 14.345 $ 35.34         Quincy Ballard 386 on Bugs Dashin Frost "Bugs" 

   6th 14.387                 Chris Bruns 194 on SR Reveille                 

   7th 14.457                 Sam Carpenter 125 on Sweet Spring Music        

   8th 14.541                 Lori Lester on Bench Warrant                   

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.565 $136.31         Bailey Cline 229 on Kiss ya later Gator        

Tie    14.565 $136.31         Karly Klaholz 218 on Playboy                   

   3rd 14.607 $ 90.88         Jessica Juvinall on B                          

   4th 14.691 $ 59.07         Cindy Spencer 227 on Dusty Crack Shot          

   5th 14.776 $ 31.81         Sadie Bettencourt on American Hustle           

   6th 14.826                 Michele Jordan on Alabama Slammer (Ally)       

   7th 14.935                 Chris Trefethen 272 on Gold Bold N Classy      

   8th 14.945                 Cindy Spencer 227 on Hawkeye Boone             

   9th 15.005                 Tina Goff 131 on Rosies Queen                  

  10th 15.012                 Jennifer Jones 195 on Jason Stackhouse         

  11th 15.045                 Kaylina Febus 389 on Twist to the moon         

                               3D Placings                                   



   1st 15.142 $127.73         Mikayla Woolsey 167 on Reveille                

   2nd 15.173 $104.51         Haylee DuBois 428 on Trippy Features           

   3rd 15.218 $ 77.41         Cali White 608 on Snikers                      

   4th 15.249 $ 50.32         Alyssa Burke on Gypsy                          

   5th 15.267 $ 27.09         Shaylee Cooper 410 on Nu Bars At Night         

   6th 15.339                 Jaiden Unruh on Goose                          

   7th 15.354                 Carolyn Ryder 102 on Froghollow N Fame         

   8th 15.400                 Alexandria Schmidt 225 on Shooting Fast        

   9th 15.485                 Angela Jacks 617 on Taho                       

Tie    15.485                 Sabra Straw  353 on Tucker                     

  11th 15.585                 Haylee DuBois 428 on Tori San Badger           

  12th 15.625                 Jessica Lount-Westcott 332 on Wicked Wanda     

  13th 15.688                 Roxy Baker 415 on Sketch                       

  14th 15.767                 Emily Porter on Cochina                        

  15th 15.774                 Johanna Siebert 170 on Nic Jess Ta Zan "Jess"  

  16th 15.788                 Hayden Hansen on BB Frenchman Salute "Charmer" 

  17th 15.794                 Hailie Millard on Bet Hes a cool mate          

  18th 15.898                 Kaylah Gilkey 143 on Just a Cheng              

  19th 15.903                 Madison Fitzhugh on Hickey                     

  20th 15.910                 Barbara Loper 126 on Zantanas Blue "Chase"     

  21st 15.968                 Carolyn Ryder 102 on Chitquita                 

  22nd 16.019                 Brynna Skeeters 615 on Meg                     

  23rd 16.027                 Erin Young on Dagger                           

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.054 $111.07         Sam Carpenter 125 on KL Smokin Judge Cash      

   2nd 16.085 $ 90.88         Kelly Holcomb 285 on Spur                      

   3rd 16.094 $ 67.32         Lindsey Siebert 374 on Banjos San Badger "Tiny 

   4th 16.110 $ 43.76         China Sutton on Davey                          

   5th 16.250 $ 23.56         Misty Fitzhugh on Tex                          

   6th 16.309                 Alex Perry on Waldo                            

   7th 16.326                 Tamara Apple Baker on Kid                      

   8th 16.380                 Jessica Oberle 365 on Max                      

   9th 16.635                 Tiffany McDevitt on Rolly Polly                

  10th 16.650                 Kenzie Morgan on Pennies for Sam               

  11th 16.761                 Lori Lester on Calibs Great Eclipse "Caleb"    

  12th 16.990                 Megan Boardman on Sparkle                      

  13th 17.143                 Ashley Day 388 on Dewey                        

  14th 17.184                 Angela Gordon 368 on Frankie                   

  15th 17.381                 Shenia Smith on Tahoe                          

  16th 17.493                 Sandi Humphres 118 on Rogue Hills Catalina     

  17th 17.523                 Tommy Golden on Honey                          

  18th 17.633                 Jess Hull on Goose                             

  19th 17.827                 Caden Adams on Cuervo                          

  20th 18.647                 Tori Pfaff  334 on Guns Rollin                 



  21st 19.054                 Lishia Daniels 148 on Dude                     

  22nd 19.198                 Angie Hughes on Red                            

  23rd 19.455                 Misty Fitzhugh on Foxy                         

  24th 21.054                 Reagan Quinones on Taz                         

  25th 22.003                 Jennifer Abraham on Fury                       

  26th 22.352                 Carolyn Ryder on Friday Night Cat              

  27th 32.025                 Taylor Genshaw on Foxy                         

SCR    400.000                Kassie Trask on Red                            

N/T    400.000                Shenia Smith on Cheyenne                       

N/T    414.572                Sharon Gow 247 on Design By Scarlett           

N/T    414.805                Hali Dorsey 399 on Judged Honor Looks          

N/T    415.420                Karly Klaholz 218 on Dinero                    

N/T    415.870                Steve Derry on Rider                           

N/T    415.912                Allison Arasmith 110 on Arden Dolly            

N/T    416.051                Tori Pfaff  334 on Sargent Charlie             

N/T    416.239                Debi Kubik 129 on Flash Cash N Fame            

N/T    416.446                Sierra Larson 382 on Willow                    

N/T    416.493                Ashley Day 388 on Grandpa                      

N/T    416.524                Angela Gordon 368 on Pepper                    
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N/T    418.271                Kilee Henrich on Monkey                        

N/T    418.467                Amie Sacuenty on Rocky                         

N/T    418.751                Makaela Memmott 147 on Ur Bux R Toast          

N/T    419.272                Cassie Cash  316 on Sir Duncan Bare            

N/T    422.867                Ashley Sanders on Ima Driftin Jetta            

N/T    423.345                Cassie Cash  316 on Jets Beduino Dash          

N/T    425.053                Victoria Goguen 130 on Bay Mare                

N/T    426.244                Angie Hughes on Ox      




